10

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21

Application Id

Customer Name
Address

Contact Number
Product

Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark

CPV Status
Remarks
Verification Type
Latitude
Longitude

Case Id

Date Of Report

Time Of Report

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FuCynOAF
AKSHAY MANOJ SUPEKAR

,L -50/ 1161,Maharashtra housing bord,Near samta school,
Yerwada,Pune City,Pune City+Pune+Maharashtra+411006

8600260634

personal loan

Maharashtra 411006

Yes

LOCAL

AKSHAY MANOJ SUPEKAR

SELF

Near samta school

Positive

Customer Available and Verified
Residential

18.5597786

73.8955646

47146

2025-08-29

14:12:01

2025-08-28

15:28:11



22 residence_photo_with_name_plate

'L-50 Nagpur Chawl Rd Maharashtra Co
29-08 2025 02:11:47 PM

18.5600382,73.8953807
Pincode : 411006

23 residence_photo_with_applicant

L-50, Nagpur.ChawI Rd, Maharashtra Co -Op
29-08-2025 02:10:21 PM

18.5600382,73.8953807
Pincode : 411006




24

25

residence_photo_with_agent

residence_photo_with_inside_household

. D, Nagpur Chawl Rd, Maharé.sﬁtm Co-Op

N

8-2025 02:10:36 PM

1.8 @'600382,73.8953807
Pincode : 411006

50, Nagpur ChaWI Rd, Maharashtra Co-Ob
29-08-2025 02:10:51 PM

18.5600382,73.8953807
Pincode : 411006

i




26 residence_photo_outside

bgsgm!.,l Cz‘hla,rvbgq,l{xlaharashtra Covv0p
pihigode > 411008 2220

27 Photo with Agent

L-50, Nagpur Chawl Rd Maharashtra Co -Op
29-08-2025 02:11:36 PM

18.5600382,73{8953807
Piticode : 411006




28 Photo of ID Proof

50, Nagpur Chawl Rd, Ma
29-08-202502:11:24 PM

18.5600382,73.8953807
Pincode : 411006

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 29-08-2025 14:12:01
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Super Admin Neetu




