

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FuCyn0AF
2	Customer Name	AKSHAY MANOJ SUPEKAR
3	Address	,L -50 / 1161,Maharashtra housing bord,Near samta school, Yerwada,Pune City,Pune City+Pune+Maharashtra+411006
4	Contact Number	8600260634
5	Product	personal loan
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 411006
7	Address Confirmed	Yes
8	OCL Range	LOCAL
9	Name of Person Met	AKSHAY MANOJ SUPEKAR
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	SELF
11	Landmark	Near samta school
12	CPV Status	Positive
13	Remarks	Customer Available and Verified
14	Verification Type	Residential
15	Latitude	18.5597786
16	Longitude	73.8955646
17	Case Id	47146
18	Date Of Report	2025-08-29
19	Time Of Report	14:12:01

20	Date of Allocation	2025-08-28
21	Time of Allocation	15:28:11

22 residence_photo_with_name_plate



23 residence_photo_with_applicant



24 residence_photo_with_agent



25 residence_photo_with_inside_household



26 residence_photo_outside



27 Photo with Agent



28 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-08-2025 14:12:01
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

